
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIVE	SOLIDARITY	PROJECT	2023-06-01	to	2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $19.81
2023-06-06 Donation	from	Kitten	Calfee txn_gnH0ag $20.00 $39.81
2023-06-06 USPS txn_5wH9nZ -$32.50 $7.31
2023-06-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/5	to	6/11 txn_9KHX06 -$1.40 $5.91
2023-06-12 Zoom txn_XGHR0m -$17.19 -$11.28
2023-06-13 Postage	for	Package	of	Food	/	Nutrition	Books	mailed	to	PLPT txn_YRHerM -$36.70 -$47.98
2023-06-14 Donation	from	Kitten	Calfee txn_kWHlqM $60.00 $12.02
2023-06-14 USPS txn_MNHlmo -$22.55 -$10.53
2023-06-15 Donation	from	Javier	Wong txn_oyHREE $20.00 $9.47
2023-06-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/12	to	6/18 txn_d7HQmN -$5.60 $3.87

WITHDRAWN:	$115.94.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $3.87

Native	Solidarity	Project	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Native	Solidarity	Project's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


